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pw'’s PIZZA PLACE

The restaurant from Riverview offers 69 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$14.4. Riverview Pizza Place has been a long-time favorite for many, but recent experiences have left some
customers disappointed. Issues with customer service, inconsistent quality, and high prices have led to negative
reviews. However, others have praised the delicious taste of the pizza and the friendly staff. The passion and
dedication of the team at Riverview Pizza Place have not gone unnoticed, with loyal customers continuing to
support this family-owned establishment. Overall, while there have been some bumps along the way, the quality
pizza and welcoming atmosphere of Riverview Pizza Place are still winning over many customers.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Side Dishes

MOZZARELLA STICKS (5)

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Dessert
CHEESECAKE

Steaks

STEAK SUPREME

Mexican Dishes

TACO

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Double Deals

DOUBLE DEAL

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$3.2

$19.5

$8.8

$6.3

$6.3

$3.0

$18.5

$8.8

$30.0

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD $7.8

Bread

GARLIC BREAD

Sandwiches, Wraps &
Burgers

STEAK WRAP $8.8

Vegetarian Subs
ITALIAN SUB $12.8

Traditional Favorites

CHICKEN BACON SALAD $14.0
Modifiers
HAWAIIAN SUPREME $14.5

Dinner Entrées

SPAGHETTI DINNER $12.0
Hot Subs & Pita

BURGER SUB $9.3
Cold Subs

BLT SUB $9.5
Party Trays

PIZZAWITH 1 ITEM $35.0
Rocco's Specialty Pizzas

OLIVE OIL PIZZA $12.0
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Can't Decide

1 LARGE SICILIAN 1 LARGE

ROUND $31.2

Deals And Combos

2 PIZZAS $30.0

Brick-Oven Flatbread
Pizza
SPINACH PIE PIZZA $18.0

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER

Double Delight

LARGE PIZZA $13.5

Sicilian Style

1 LARGE DEEP DISH SQUARE $14.0

One X Large Pizza

CHEESE UP TO 5 TOPPINGS $23.4

Our Subs

VEGETARIAN SUB $10.0

Group Pizza Only Deals

4 LARGE PIZZAS $52.0
Subs

CHICKEN SUB $9.3
CLUB SUB $9.5

Hot And Cold Subs

TURKEY SUB $9.0
PIZZA SUB $9.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA
BREAD

Entrées

POPPERS (5) $6.3
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD

BUFFALO WINGS $14.0

Sandwiches

TURKEY CLUB $9.8
MEATBALL SUB $9.3
STEAK CHEESE $9.3

Dinners

MOSTACCIOLI DINNER  $12.0
L“5@33" (3) FISH DINNER WITH

FRIES $13.0

(3) CHICKEN DINNER

WITH FRIES $12.5
Uncategorized
3 MEDIUM PIZZAS $32.5
RAVIOLI DINNER $12.0
LASAGNA DINNER $12.0
Pizza

TACO PIZZA $19.0
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GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA
VEGETARIAN PLAZA
BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA

Ingredients Used
GARLIC

BUTTER

CHEESE

HAM

Salads

g ANTIPASTO SALAD
GREEK SALAD

3 GARDEN SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

STEAK BACON SALAD
CHEF'S SALAD

Popular Iltems
POP (2 LITER)

PIZZA WINGS
CHEESE 2 TOPPINGS
CHEESE 1 TOPPING

DOUBLE CHEESE PLUS 3
TOPPINGS

$18.5 OLD FASHIONED PIZZA ROLLS $13.3
$17.8
$19.0

$7.5
$7.5
$5.0
$10.0
$14.0
$7.5

$28.0
$13.5
$20.1

$20.0
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Riverview Pizza Place

13620 Sibley Rd, Riverview, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 15:00-23:00
Tuesday 15:00-23:00
Wednesday 15:00-23:00
Thursday 15:00-23:00
Friday 15:00-00:00
Saturday 14:00-00:00
Sunday 15:00-23:00

Made with Menu
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