

https://menuweb.menu 13620 Sibley Rd, Riverview, United States +17342858077 - https://riverviewspizza.com/









The restaurant from Riverview offers **69** different **courses and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$14.4. Riverview Pizza Place has been a long-time favorite for many, but recent experiences have left some customers disappointed. Issues with customer service, inconsistent quality, and high prices have led to negative reviews. However, others have praised the delicious taste of the pizza and the friendly staff. The passion and dedication of the team at Riverview Pizza Place have not gone unnoticed, with loyal customers continuing to support this family-owned establishment. Overall, while there have been some bumps along the way, the quality pizza and welcoming atmosphere of Riverview Pizza Place are still winning over many customers.



\$12.0

_			
Desserts		Pizza Snacks	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$3.2	CHEESE BREAD	\$7.8
Pasta		Bread	
PASTA SALAD	\$19.5	GARLIC BREAD	
Wraps		Sandwiches, Wraps &	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$8.8	Burgers	
Side Dishes		STEAK WRAP	\$8.8
MOZZARELLA STICKS (5)	\$6.3	Vegetarian Subs	
Ctartara 9 Calada		ITALIAN SUB	\$12.8
Starters & Salads			
FRENCH FRIES	\$6.3	Traditional Favorites	
Dessert		CHICKEN BACON SALAD	\$14.0
CHEESECAKE	\$3.0	Modifiers	
Steaks		HAWAIIAN SUPREME	\$14.5
STEAK SUPREME	\$18.5	Dinner Entrées	
Mexican Dishes		SPAGHETTI DINNER	\$12.0
		Hat Cuba & Dita	
TACO		Hot Subs & Pita	
Wrap		BURGER SUB	\$9.3
TURKEY WRAP	\$8.8	Cold Subs	
Double Deals		BLT SUB	\$9.5
DOUBLE DEAL	\$30.0	Party Trays	
		PIZZA WITH 1 ITEM	\$35.0
Toppings		Doooda Chasialta Di	
TOPPINGS		Rocco's Specialty Pizz	dS

**OLIVE OIL PIZZA** 

Can't Decide		<b>Hot And Cold Subs</b>	
1 LARGE SICILIAN 1 LARGE	\$31.2	TURKEY SUB	\$9.0
ROUND	ψ <b>01</b> .2	PIZZA SUB	\$9.0
Deals And Combos 2 PIZZAS	\$30.0	These Types Of Dish Are Being Served	es
<b>Brick-Oven Flatbread</b>		PIZZA	
Pizza		BREAD	
SPINACH PIE PIZZA	\$18.0	Entrées	
Sides		POPPERS (5)	\$6.3
		CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	
GARLIC BUTTER		<b>BUFFALO WINGS</b>	\$14.0
Double Delight		Sandwiches	
LARGE PIZZA	\$13.5	TURKEY CLUB	\$9.8
Sicilian Style		MEATBALL SUB	\$9.3
1 LARGE DEEP DISH SQUARE	\$14.0	STEAK CHEESE	\$9.3
One X Large Pizza		Dinners	
CHEESE UP TO 5 TOPPINGS	\$23.4	MOSTACCIOLI DINNE	R \$12.0
_	<b>4_0</b>	(3) FISH DINNER WITH FRIES	f \$13.0
Our Subs		(3) CHICKEN DINNER WITH FRIES	\$12.5
VEGETARIAN SUB	\$10.0	WITH FRIES	
Group Pizza Only Deals		Uncategorized	
4 LARGE PIZZAS	\$52.0	3 MEDIUM PIZZAS	\$32.5
Ouka		RAVIOLI DINNER	\$12.0
Subs		LASAGNA DINNER	\$12.0
CHICKEN SUB	\$9.3	Pizza	
CLUB SUB	\$9.5	TACO DIZZA	¢40.0

**TACO PIZZA** 

\$19.0



GRILLED CHICKEN PIZZA \$18.5 OLD FASHIONED PIZZA ROLLS \$13.3

\$17.8

BBQ CHICKEN PIZZA \$19.0

## **Ingredients Used**

**VEGETARIAN PLAZA** 

**GARLIC** 

**BUTTER** 

**CHEESE** 

**HAM** 

#### Salads

	ANTIPASTO SALAD	\$7.5
	GREEK SALAD	\$7.5
	GARDEN SALAD	\$5.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD		\$10.0
STEAK BACON SALAD		\$14.0
CHEF'S SALAD		\$7.5

## Popular Items

POP (	(2 L	ITER)
-------	------	-------

PIZZA WINGS	\$28.0
CHEESE 2 TOPPINGS	\$13.5
CHEESE 1 TOPPING	\$20.1
DOUBLE CHEESE PLUS 3 TOPPINGS	\$20.0



## **Riverview Pizza Place**

13620 Sibley Rd, Riverview, United States Opening Hours: Monday 15:00-23:00 Tuesday 15:00-23:00 Wednesday 15:00-23:00 Thursday 15:00-23:00 Friday 15:00-00:00 Saturday 14:00-00:00 Sunday 15:00-23:00

Made with Menu

